NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, KURUKSHETRA

Re-Appear Notification for Result of BACHELOR OF TECHNOLOGY VIl Semester ,Electronics &
Communication Engineering examinations
Nov/Dec -2020

The Result of the following candidates who appeared in BACHELOR OF TECHNOLOGY VIl Semester
,Electronics & Communication Engineering examination of this Institute held in Nov/Dec -2020 is declared
as under:-

Note: SGPA &hown means Pass and "R" means Reappear

RL(A) For Result Late (Award)
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Subjects

Practical Training Report

Physical Design of Digital IC's
Television & Radar Engineering
Optical Communication

Digital Signal Processing (Pr)

Minor Project

Seminar

Introduction to Information Technology
Computer Communication Networks
Lasers

Ultrasonics

Advanced Mathematics-I

Green Chemistry

Concrete Technology

Fundamentals of Software Engineering
Non-Conventional Energy Sources
Fault Tolerance and Reliability Engineering
lllumination Engineering

Renewable Energy Resources
Industrial Engineering & Organization

Entrepreneurship

Sr. No. Roll No.

1 11610064
2 11610402
8 11610419
4 11610420

Name

AYUSH AGRAWAL

HARSH KUMAR

ABHILEKH DOWERAH

SURAJ KUMAR
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F_Name

SH. MANOD KUMAR

SH. JOGINDER SINGH

SH. CHANDAN KUMAR
DOWERAH

SH. VINOD KUMAR
PASWAN

Code No.
ECT-401
ECT-403
ECT-405
ECT-407
ECT-411
ECT-413
ECT-415
ECT-429
ECT-431
PHY-471T
PHY-472T
MAT-469T
CHY-471T
CET-421
COT-471

ET-461

ET-465

ET-467
MET-429
MET-431
MET-445

SGPA CGPA

6.9836 8.1877

53115 5.4396

6.6557 7.108v

6.1639 52982
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NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, KURUKSHETRA

Re-Appear Notification for Result of BACHELOR OF TECHNOLOGY VII Semester ,Electronics &
Communication Engineering examinations
Nov/Dec -2020

N 11610437 SAIF ALI SH. VILAYAT ALI 6.2295 RL(L)

* 6 11610440 AAKANKSHA SH. NARDEV VERMA 5.9672 RL(L)

All efforts have been made to publish this result after checking the entries properly.
However,the result can stand reyised in case some discrepancy is observed
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NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, KURUKSHETRA

Notification No.B. Tech Electronics & Comm. Engg. (UG) VIl Semester Scheme Examination Nov./Dec.,
2020

The Result of the following candidate(s) who has appeared in the B. Tech Electronics & Comm. Engg. (UG) VII
Semester Examination of the Institute held in Nov./Dec., 2020 is declared as under :-

Note : SGPA shown in the Result means Pass. "R" means Re-appear.
RL(A) For Result Late (Award)

Sr. Subject Code No

No.

1 Practical Training Report ECT-401

2 Physical Design of Digital IC's ECT-403.

3  Television & Radar Engineering ECT-405.

4 Optical Communication ECT-407.

5 Digital Signal Processing (Pr) ECT-411.

6 Minor Project ECT-413

7 Seminar ECT-415

8  Micro-controllers ECT-417

9  Introduction to InformationTechnology ECT-429

10  Analog MOS IC Design ECT-427

11 Computer Communication ECT-431

12 Biomedical Signal Processing ECT-419

13 Non-Conventional Energy Sources ET-461

14  Machine Foundations CET-425

15 lllumination Engineering ET-467

16 Fundamentals of Software Engineering COT-471
Sr. Roll no. Name Father's Name Result
No. SGPA CGPA
1 11510401 ABHISHEK PATHAK DINESH CHANDRA 6.1311 6.1131

PATHAK

2 11510415 KULDEEP MEENA LAXMAN RAM 5.1475 5.1054
3 11510418 VIKAS KUMAR VEER BHAN SINGH 5.0820 RL( I’)
4 11510440 ROOCHIKA RATTAN SINGH 6.4098 5.9769
5 11510468 THURUGANTI AKHIL THURUGANTI LALAIAH 6.8689 5.8509
6 11510472 MANU KUMAR AJAY SINGH R(ECT-407.) E\A,

All efforts have been made to publish this result after checking the entries properly. However,
the result can stand revised in case some discrepancy is observed.
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